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0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST            46
0002 TENSAW VFD                           52
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                 121
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                   117
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.                  113
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                   148
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               503
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              98
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    229
0010 LOTTIE VFD                           46
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING             141
0012 RABUN VFD                           122
0013 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.             139
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1         384
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2         597
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1                    205
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                     179
0018 STAPLETON COMM.                     204
0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        56
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                 27
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST                  227
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                 239
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                389
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL               512
0025 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                   184
0026 SEMINOLE VFD                         63
0027 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1                281
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2                286
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                   138
0030 MARLOW VFD                          386
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    323
0032 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL               266
0033 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.               401
0034 JOSEPHINE VFD                       113
0035 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1              0
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2            490
0037 BON SECOUR                          214
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               846
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2                 0
0040 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1             986
0041 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2               0
0042 FT. MORGAN VFD #2                    80
0043 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1               741
0044 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2                32
0045 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1           1257
0046 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2           1932
0047 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                 248
0048 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER               407
0049 SPANISH FT EAST PT                  726
0050 SPANISH FT VFD                      435
0051 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                  467
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0052 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1             2088
0053 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0
0054 ABSENTEE                            144
0055 PROVISIONAL                           0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      18428
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0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST            26      20
0002 TENSAW VFD                           38      14
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                  67      54
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                    55      62
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.                   89      24
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                    67      81
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               247     256
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              60      38
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                     80     149
0010 LOTTIE VFD                           22      24
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING              35     106
0012 RABUN VFD                            45      77
0013 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.              71      68
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1         195     189
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2         318     279
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1                     98     107
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                      86      93
0018 STAPLETON COMM.                      83     121
0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        12      44
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  8      19
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST                   74     153
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                  86     153
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                149     240
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL               242     270
0025 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                    80     104
0026 SEMINOLE VFD                         25      38
0027 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1                 65     216
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2                 75     211
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                    38     100
0030 MARLOW VFD                          116     270
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    116     207
0032 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL                98     168
0033 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.               129     272
0034 JOSEPHINE VFD                        32      81
0035 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1              0       0
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2            197     293
0037 BON SECOUR                           87     127
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               333     513
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2                 0       0
0040 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1             346     640
0041 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2               0       0
0042 FT. MORGAN VFD #2                    25      55
0043 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1               194     547
0044 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2                 5      27
0045 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1            453     804
0046 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2            745    1187
0047 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                  95     153
0048 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER               128     279
0049 SPANISH FT EAST PT                  287     439
0050 SPANISH FT VFD                      167     268
0051 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                  210     257
0052 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1             1021    1067
0053 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0       0
0054 ABSENTEE                             82      62
0055 PROVISIONAL                           0       0
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                 CANDIDATE TOTALS       7402   11026
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      40.16   59.83
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